Détska K7 MTB
2016-09-03 Janské Lazné

RUZOVA TRAT

start ~ 11:14:35 | 2002 - 2007 | registered: 26

rank rank/cat.
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results

delay

1 1/kluci12-14
2/Kluci 12-14
1/kluci 9-11
3/kluci 12-14
1/holky 12-14
2/kluci 9-11
4/kluci 12-14
1/holky 9-11
2/holky 9-11
3/kluci 9-11
4/kluci 9-11
5/kluci 9-11
6/kluci 9-11
3/holky 9-11
4/holky 9-11
5/kluci 12-14
7/Kluci 9-11
2/holky 12-14
8/kluci 9-11
6/kluci 12-14
5/holky 9-11
6/holky 9-11
7/Kluci 12-14
9/kluci 9-11
7/holky 9-11
8/holky 9-11
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SPORTCHaLLENGEe

44 ONDREJ KRAKORA

28 JIRI HORAK

46  VOJTECH JINDRA

34 VOJTA NIKL

45  EVA KRAKOROVA

61 PETR TICHACEK

25 VAVRINEC DOUBEK

22 KAROLINA CERNA

50 MARTINA SULZBACHEROVA
37 SAMUEL VIK

24  JOSEF DOUBEK

36 TIBOR TSCHOCHE

30  MICHAL MARSIK

47  ALZBETA JINDROVA

51 DOUBRAVA STOLINOVA
32 ALES MORAVEC

56 TOMAS FOLC

31 NELA MICANKOVA

38 OLDRICH CAMSKY

49 TOMAS MORAVEC

20 NATALIA BARTOSIEWICZ
21  DANIELA CEKANAKOVA
39 VOJTA HONZIK

23 OLDRICH DOBIAS

26  MARKETA FORBELSKA
27 ELISKA HLIiZOVA
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2003
2005
2003
2004
2006
2004
2005
2005
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2007
2007
2005
2007
2005
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2005
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2006
2002
2006
2005
2004
2007
2006
2005

OLFIN VELLA CAR TRUTNOV
SVOBODA NAD UPOU

OLFIN CAR - VELLA TRUTNOV

SK JANSKE LAZNE

OLFIN CAR VELLA TRUTNOV
DRAGONS TRUTNOV

TEAM SANSSOUCI JANSKE LAZNE
SK JANSKE LAZNE

GIANT PITRS BIKES

S-SPORT HRONOV

TEAM SANSSOUCI JANSKE LAZNE
SK JANSKE LAZNE

PRIBRAM 7

OLFIN SKI TEAM
SK JANSKE LAZNE

SK JANSKE LAZNE

SK JANSKE LAZNE

SK JANSKE LAZNE

MTB SPARTAK VRCHLABI
LKS ATOM DZIERZONIOW
SK JANSKE LAZNE

SK JANSKE LAZNE

HORNI MARSOV

SK JANSKE LAZNE

SK JANSKE LAZNE

13:30.9
14:16.6
14:33.6
15:07.6
15:14.0
15:36.8
16:10.6
16:59.1
17:18.4
17:22.5
17:22.9
17:42.2
17:43.7
17:49.3
17:59.5
18:40.0
19:04.8
19:12.3
19:12.5
19:38.6
19:41.3
19:43.9
20:04.6
20:38.7
21:44.6
27:50.5
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00:45.7
01:02.7
01:36.7
01:43.1
02:05.9
02:39.7
03:28.2
03:47.5
03:51.6
03:52.0
04:11.3
04:12.8
04:18.4
04:28.6
05:09.1
05:33.9
05:41.4
05:41.6
06:07.7
06:10.4
06:13.0
06:33.7
07:07.8
08:13.7
14:19.6
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